

Shrinivas D. Desai <sd_desai@kletech.ac.in>

Fwd: Kishor, Your Visiting Student Application to KAUST has been Approved

Kishor Upadhyaya <upadhyayakishor@gmail.com> To: sd desai@kletech.ac.in

Fri, Jan 8, 2021 at 12:38 PM



boxbe Kishor Upadhyaya (upadhyayakishor@gmail.com) added themselves to your Guest List | Remove them | Block them

----- Forwarded message ------

From: Visiting Students Onboarding <VisitingStudent.Onboarding@kaust.edu.sa>

Date: Wed, 22 Jan 2020, 6:34 pm

Subject: Kishor, Your Visiting Student Application to KAUST has been Approved

To: <upadhyayakishor@gmail.com> Cc: <hanouf.alhattan@kaust.edu.sa>







Dear Kishor,

Congratulations! Your application as a Visiting Student at KAUST has been approved.

At this time your expected arrival date is 01/01/2020 and your expected departure date is 31/03/2020 (Day/Month/Year).

We will now proceed with your onboarding process and request for your visa approval letter.

Once that is received we will contact you to advise you of your next steps.

We look forward to welcoming you to King Abdullah University of Science and Technology. Please contact us if you have any questions.

Best regards,

Nibedita Chatterjee

Visiting Student Advisor **Graduate Affairs Operations** King Abdullah University of Science and Technology

© 2020 King Abdullah University of Science and Technology. All rights reserved.





Govt ID: Z2351164

Expiry Date: Feb 2 2022 12:00AM

Nationality: Indian

The use of a KAUST ID by anyone other than its owner or duplication of a KAUST ID card shall be a violation of KAUST policies and procedures. Anyone who finds a lost KAUST ID card, or departing from KAUST must return it to KAUST Security [ID office].

For Emergency Use Numbers From: KAUST Landline: 911

Cellphone:

Cellphone:

0128080911

SERIAL 70542 /





جامعة الملك عبدالله للعلوم والتقنية King Abdullah University of Science and Technology





كيشور عبدهيايا

Kishor Upadhyaya 178446 23 May 2020

VISITING STUDENT